

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Plastering with colored mortar (2:4) on brick work - - - -					
wide item 16 P/8					
60.48 sqm @ 1.69.08					= 10226.00
(17) Painting two coats incl prime coat after - -					
wide item 17 P/8					
175.68 sqm @ 95.63					= 16800.00
					7 = 4669056.00
Add 13% GST + 15					(+) 606977.00
					7 = 5276033.00
work has been completed as per specification					527603.00
AE					4748480.00
SP DP 06.12.2021					
received statement					
Earth - 1117.20 cum					
stone size					
26.5mm to 9.5mm - 30.00 cum					
9.50mm to 2.36mm - 19.00 cum					
63mm to 45mm - 78.00 cum					
53mm to 22.4mm - 103.00 cum					
stone chips - 365.00 cum					
sand - 34.00 cum					
stone screens - 32.00 cum					
prime coat (S-1) - 0.96 mt					
Top coat (S-1) - 3.08 mt					
Bottom (S-90) - 31.20 mt					
AE					
AE					

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name - Harpur Wanga					
to Rihulpur Bhagwan					
E.A - Tangaia Prasad Arun					
Ar+co - chhitrauli					
varshali (Bihar)					
Agg No -					
Agg value -					
D.O.S - 03-09-20					
D.O.C - 02-09-21					
Actual date of Completion - 02-09-21					
Date of measure - 02-09-21					
measurement					
① cleaning & grubbing Road					
land incl. existing -					
$2 \times 40 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 2400.00$					
$2 \times 40 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 2400.00$					
$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 480.00$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 1.0 = 40.00$					
					$\Sigma = 5320.00$
					Sqm
					$= 0.53$
					Here

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(12) Planting of tree by the road side (Avenue tree) in 60mm dia holes -				
vide item no 12 P/7				
133.00 Nos @ 800.30				
				= 106440.00
(13) P.L. of not applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick -				
vide item 13 P/7				
532.00 Sqm @ 735.40				
				= 391233.00
pedestrian cross				
20.00 sqm @ 735.40				
				= 14708.00
(14) P.L. of typical masonry information sign board -				
vide item no 14 P/8				
2.0 Nos @ 10898.84				
				= 21798.00
(15) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) -				
vide item no 15 P/8				
8.64 cum @ 5719.68				
				= 49418.00

Continuation